Shahriyar Nabiyev, 32

Position 3rd Engineer
Desired Wage Rate $3 500
Citizenship Azerbaijan

Phone +380508522700
Residence Odesa, Ukraine

Download CV (PDF)

Additional information

Date Birthday
Employment Status
Email

Second Phone

Closest Airport

29-09-1991

Looking for a job
nabiyev001@gmail.com
+380636327881

Chisinau International Airport

I'm a 2nd, 3rd Engineer with over 5 years experience onboard vessel. I have worked in harsh, challenging and high stress environments. Marine
companies which is I have worked they are know me as a highly motivated, professional engineer with the highest standards in safety of people and the
environment. [ have developed a good depth of technical knowledge in marine systems and equipment, which enable me to competently troubleshoot
any technical issues and lead technical projects. My experience has provided me with strong organizational skill. T also consider myself approachable
and good communicator, with a great eye for detail. Experience with ship engines: Caterpillar, General Electric, ABC, Niigata, MAK, MAN, Deutz,

EXPERIENCE

3rd Engineer - DSV (Diving Support)

Vessel Name  Astro Aquila
Agency TSM
12.11.2023 - 03.02.2024 (3 months)

Build Year 2015 DWT
ME Power, 2 942 ME Type
kW

2nd Engineer - Container Ship

Vessel Name  Medkon Gemlik

Agency MG Mariner

Singapore

Vessel owner Astro Offshore Pte. Ltd.

Panama

Vessel owner Medkon Lines
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13.07.2023 - 07.09.2023 (2 months)

Build Year 1996 DWT 6 310
ME Power, 5 350 ME Type MAK
kW

3rd Engineer - ROV Support vessel

Vessel Name  Glomar Supporter Vessel flag  Panama
Agency Global Maritime Services Vessel owner Glomar Shipmanagement
B.V

17.08.2022 - 15.10.2022 (2 months)

Build Year 2009 DWT 2082
ME Power, 2 800 ME Type ABC
kW

2nd Engineer - Standby-safety vessel

Vessel Name  Seaeagles Dolphin Vessel flag  Saint Vincent and the

Agency Dese Crew Management Grenadines

Vessel owner Sea Eagles Shipping LLC
07.11.2021 - 23.12.2021 (2 months)

Build Year 2015 DWT 488
ME Power, 2 788 ME Type Caterpillar
kW

2nd Engineer - General cargo

Vessel Name  ANKA Vessel flag  Panama

Agency Nerey crewing Vessel owner Safir Gemi Tasimacilik

07.01.2021 - 11.04.2021 (3 months)

Build Year 1994 DWT 2 506
ME Power, 1740 ME Type Wartsila
kW

2nd Engineer - Container Ship

DOCUMENTS



Vessel Name  Medkon Gemlik Vessel flag  Panama

Agency MG Mariner Vessel owner Medkon Lines

04.01.2020 - 06.07.2020 (6 months)

Build Year 1996 DWT 6 310
ME Power, 5 350 ME Type MAK
kW

3rd Engineer - Platform Supply vessel

Vessel Name  Khojaly Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency Elxan Vessel owner Caspian Marine Services
B.V.

17.07.2019 - 23.12.2019 (5 months)

Build Year 2013 DWT 2 380
ME Power, 5 580 ME Type General Electric
kW (GE)

3rd Engineer - Platform Supply vessel

Vessel Name  Caspian Server Vessel flag  Azerbaijan

Agency Ehmed Vessel owner P O Maritime
23.08.2016 - 17.05.2019 (2 years)

Build Year 2007 DWT 2239
ME Power, 4 600 ME Type Caterpillar
kW

3rd Engineer - Standby-safety vessel

Vessel Name  Sanmar Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency Ministry of Emergency Vessel owner Caspian Basin Rescue
Situation Service

16.11.2015 - 17.08.2016 (9 months)

Build Year 1992 DWT 354



ME Power, 2 028 ME Type Caterpillar
kW

Motorman - Standby-safety vessel

Vessel Name  Svetlomor-2 Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency Ministry of Emergency Vessel owner Caspian Basin Rescue
Situation Service

08.12.2014 - 14.11.2015 (11 months)

Build Year 1986 DWT 1695
ME Power, 2 600 ME Type Wartsila
kW

Engine Cadet - General cargo

Vessel Name  Baku Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency Azerbaijan State Marine Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian
Academy Shipping CJSC

01.02.2013 - 01.03.2013 (1 month)

Build Year 1976 DWT 3714
ME Power, 1472 ME Type Rus Diesel
kW

Engine Cadet - RO-RO

Vessel Name  Agdam Vessel flag  Azerbaijan
Agency Azerbaijan State Marine Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian
Academy Shipping CJSC

14.06.2012 - 14.09.2012 (3 months)

Build Year 2006 DWT 9780
ME Power, 4 000 ME Type MAN-B&W
kW

Engine Cadet - Ferry

Vessel Name  Professor Gul Vessel flag  Azerbaijan



Agency

Academy

Azerbaijan State Marine

15.06.2011 - 31.08.2011 (3 months)

Build Year 1986

ME Power, 8 700

kW

#

1

2

Document

Travel passport

Seaman's book

DWT 11 450

ME Type Rus Diesel
Country
Azerbaijan
Ukraine

COC & ENDORSEMENT

Qualification

2nd Engineer

# Type of the document
1 Certificate of Competency 2nd Engineer
2 Endorsement
CERTIFICATES
# Certificate
1 Advanced Fire Fighting
2 Basic Safety Training

Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian

Shipping CJSC

Document Number

C03661199

AC 016223
Country Number
Azerbaijan 000286/24
Azerbaijan 000286/24

Certificate Number

12521

14904

Issue Date

27.09.2023

19.06.2024

Issue Date

05.04.2024

05.04.2024

Issue Date

05.07.2023

04.07.2023

Expiry Date

26.09.2033

19.06.2029

Expiry Date

13.03.2029

13.03.2029

Expiry Date

2028-07-05

2028-07-04



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

DP Maintenance Certificate

DP Log Book

Designated Security Duties

Engine Team and Resource Management

High Voltage

Leadership and Teamwork

Marlins Test

Medical First Aid

Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats

Advanced Oil Tanker Operations

Advanced Chemical Tanker Operations

Medical Fitness Certificate

Yellow Fever Vaccination

H2S (Hydrogen Sulphide)

Drug and Alcohol Certificate

17/009/2017

NON

04650

ER-0092-24

26/003/2017

DL-0173-24

SC45DF3E67EF1BF0

05/2023-1733

14164

3/2020/8

4/2020/2

n/a

119/2021/19

118

15.02.2017

15.02.2017

19.10.2023

15.03.2024

16.02.2017

18.03.2024

12.06.2019

03.07.2023

18.10.2023

10.11.2020

09.11.2020

05.03.2024

11.12.2020

01.11.2021

01.03.2023

No expiry
date

No expiry
date

No expiry
date

2029-03-15

No expiry
date

2029-03-18

No expiry
date

No expiry
date

2028-10-18

2025-11-10

2025-11-09

2026-03-05

No expiry
date

2026-11-01

No expiry
date



18 BOSIET 35705700310822013930

19  ADNOC offshore HSE Induction ETSDC-27228/2023

20 OPITO Approved Basic H2S Training OPITOICNbsMbZ1C

21 ADNOC offshore Medical fitness GD21395

” (;EIET;)) Approved Tropical Helicopter Underwater Escape Training (T- OPITOX3r6MSXKRs
EDUCATION

# Bachelor / Master Degree University

1

Bachelor

Azerbaijan State Marine Academy

30.06.2023

15.11.2023

15.11.2023

22.11.2023

24.11.2023

2028-06-30

14.11.2025

14.11.2025

21.11.2025

23.11.2027

Graduation Date

20.06.2013



