### Shahriyar Nabiyev, 32

Position 3rd Engineer Date Birthday 29-09-1991

Desired Wage Rate \$3 500 Employment Status Looking for a job

Citizenship Azerbaijan Email nabiyev001@gmail.com

Phone +380508522700 Second Phone +380636327881

Residence Odesa, Ukraine Closest Airport Chisinau International Airport

Download CV (PDF)

#### Additional information

I'm a 2nd, 3rd Engineer with over 5 years experience onboard vessel. I have worked in harsh, challenging and high stress environments. Marine companies which is I have worked they are know me as a highly motivated, professional engineer with the highest standards in safety of people and the environment. I have developed a good depth of technical knowledge in marine systems and equipment, which enable me to competently troubleshoot any technical issues and lead technical projects. My experience has provided me with strong organizational skill. I also consider myself approachable and good communicator, with a great eye for detail. Experience with ship engines: Caterpillar, General Electric, ABC, Niigata, MAK, MAN, Deutz,

Vessel owner Medkon Lines

Show more

#### **EXPERIENCE**

**Agency** 

MG Mariner

3rd Engine	r DSV (Di	iving Suppor	+)	
3rd Enginee	:I - D3 V (D)	wing Suppor	ι)	
Vessel Name	Astro Aquila	a	Vessel flag	Singapore
Agency	TSM		Vessel owner	Astro Offshore Pte. Ltd
12.11.2023 -	03.02.2024	(3 months)		
Build Year	2015	DWT	2 549	
ME Power,	2 942	ME Type	Niigata	
2nd Engine	er - Containe	er Shin		
Ziid Eligilici	ci - Comanic	or omp		
<b>Vessel Name</b>	Medkon Ge	emlik	Vessel flag	Panama

13.07.2023 - 07.09.2023 (2 months)

Build Year 1996 **DWT** 6 3 1 0

**ME Power**, 5 350 ME Type MAK

kW

3rd Engineer - ROV Support vessel

**Vessel Name** Glomar Supporter Vessel flag Panama

**DOCUMENTS** Agency Global Maritime Services Vessel owner Glomar Shipmanagement

B.V

17.08.2022 - 15.10.2022 (2 months)

**Build Year** 2009 **DWT** 2 082

ME Power, 2800 ME Type ABC

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$ 

2nd Engineer - Standby-safety vessel

**Vessel Name** Seaeagles Dolphin Vessel flag Saint Vincent and the

Grenadines

**Agency** Dese Crew Management

Vessel owner Sea Eagles Shipping LLC

07.11.2021 - 23.12.2021 (2 months)

**Build Year** 2015 **DWT** 488

Caterpillar ME Power, 2 788 ME Type

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$ 

**2nd Engineer** - General cargo

**Vessel Name** ANKA Vessel flag Panama

Nerey crewing Vessel owner Safir Gemi Tasimacilik Agency

07.01.2021 - 11.04.2021 (3 months)

**Build Year DWT** 2 506 1994

**ME Power**, 1 740 ME Type Wartsila

 $\mathbf{kW}$ 

2nd Engineer - Container Ship

Vessel Name Medkon Gemlik Vessel flag Panama

Agency MG Mariner Vessel owner Medkon Lines

04.01.2020 - 06.07.2020 (6 months)

**Build Year** 1996 **DWT** 6 310

ME Power, 5 350 ME Type MAK

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$ 

3rd Engineer - Platform Supply vessel

Vessel Name Khojaly Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Elxan Vessel owner Caspian Marine Services

B.V.

17.07.2019 - 23.12.2019 (5 months)

Build Year 2013 DWT 2 380

ME Power, 5 580 ME Type General Electric

kW (GE)

3rd Engineer - Platform Supply vessel

Vessel Name Caspian Server Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Ehmed Vessel owner P O Maritime

23.08.2016 - 17.05.2019 (2 years)

Build Year 2007 DWT 2 239

ME Power, 4 600 ME Type Caterpillar

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$ 

**3rd Engineer** - Standby-safety vessel

Vessel Name Sanmar Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Ministry of Emergency Vessel owner Caspian Basin Rescue

Situation Service

16.11.2015 - 17.08.2016 (9 months)

Build Year 1992 DWT 354

ME Power, 2 028 ME Type Caterpillar

kW

Motorman - Standby-safety vessel

Vessel Name Svetlomor-2 Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Ministry of Emergency Vessel owner Caspian Basin Rescue

Situation Service

08.12.2014 - 14.11.2015 (11 months)

**Build Year** 1986 **DWT** 1 695

ME Power, 2 600 ME Type Wartsila

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$ 

Engine Cadet - General cargo

Vessel Name Baku Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Azerbaijan State Marine Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian

Academy Shipping CJSC

01.02.2013 - 01.03.2013 (1 month)

Build Year 1976 DWT 3 714

ME Power, 1 472 ME Type Rus Diesel

kW

**Engine Cadet - RO-RO** 

Vessel Name Agdam Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Azerbaijan State Marine Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian

Academy Shipping CJSC

14.06.2012 - 14.09.2012 (3 months)

Build Year 2006 DWT 9 780

ME Power, 4 000 ME Type MAN-B&W

 $\mathbf{k}\mathbf{W}$ 

**Engine Cadet** - Ferry

Vessel Name Professor Gul Vessel flag Azerbaijan

Agency Azerbaijan State Marine Academy

Vessel owner Azerbaijan Caspian Shipping CJSC

15.06.2011 - 31.08.2011 (3 months)

Build Year 1986

**DWT** 

11 450

**ME Power**, 8 700

ME Type

Rus Diesel

kW

#	Document	Country	Document Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Travel passport	Azerbaijan	C03661199	27.09.2023	26.09.2033
2	Seaman's book	Ukraine	AC 016223	19.06.2024	19.06.2029

## **COC & ENDORSEMENT**

#	Type of the document	Qualification	Country	Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Certificate of Competency	2nd Engineer	Azerbaijan	000286/24	05.04.2024	13.03.2029
2	Endorsement	2nd Engineer	Azerbaijan	000286/24	05.04.2024	13.03.2029

# **CERTIFICATES**

#	Certificate	Certificate Number	Issue Date	Expiry Date
1	Advanced Fire Fighting	12521	05.07.2023	2028-07-05
2	Basic Safety Training	14904	04.07.2023	2028-07-04

3	DP Maintenance Certificate	17/009/2017	15.02.2017	No expiry date
4	DP Log Book	NON	15.02.2017	No expiry date
5	Designated Security Duties	04650	19.10.2023	No expiry date
6	Engine Team and Resource Management	ER-0092-24	15.03.2024	2029-03-15
7	High Voltage	26/003/2017	16.02.2017	No expiry date
8	Leadership and Teamwork	DL-0173-24	18.03.2024	2029-03-18
9	Marlins Test	5C45DF3E67EF1BF0	12.06.2019	No expiry date
10	Medical First Aid	05/2023-1733	03.07.2023	No expiry date
11	Proficiency in Survival Craft and Rescue Boats	14164	18.10.2023	2028-10-18
12	Advanced Oil Tanker Operations	3/2020/8	10.11.2020	2025-11-10
13	Advanced Chemical Tanker Operations	4/2020/2	09.11.2020	2025-11-09
14	Medical Fitness Certificate	n/a	05.03.2024	2026-03-05
15	Yellow Fever Vaccination		11.12.2020	No expiry date
16	H2S (Hydrogen Sulphide)	119/2021/19	01.11.2021	2026-11-01
17	Drug and Alcohol Certificate	118	01.03.2023	No expiry date

18	BOSIET	35705700310822013930	30.06.2023	2028-06-30
19	ADNOC offshore HSE Induction	ETSDC-27228/2023	15.11.2023	14.11.2025
20	OPITO Approved Basic H2S Training	OPITOICNbsMbZ1C	15.11.2023	14.11.2025
21	ADNOC offshore Medical fitness	GD21395	22.11.2023	21.11.2025
22	OPITO Approved Tropical Helicopter Underwater Escape Training (T-HUET)	OPITOX3r6M8XKRs	24.11.2023	23.11.2027

# **EDUCATION**

#	Bachelor / Master Degree	University	Graduation Date
1	Bachelor	Azerbaijan State Marine Academy	20.06.2013